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General Note:

There are certain conditions whereby no benefits will be payable. You are advised to read the 
policy contract for details.  

1. Refers to Plan 1 premium rate for age 1 to 30.

Important Notes:

The insurance plan is underwritten by AIA Singapore Private Limited (Reg. No: RFC20004468). 
All insurance applications are subject to AIA’s underwriting and acceptance.

This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The precise terms and conditions of this plan,
including exclusions whereby the benefits under your policy may not be paid out, are specified
in the policy contract. You are advised to read the policy contract.

Buying health insurance products that are not suitable for you may impact your ability to 
finance your future healthcare needs. You are discouraged from switching from an existing 
accident and/or health insurance policy to a new one without considering whether the switch 
is detrimental, as there may be potential disadvantages with switching. A penalty may be 
imposed for early policy termination and the new policy may cost more or have fewer benefits 
at the same cost. The information is correct as at December 2021.

PROTECTION

 
Enjoy the comfort 
of extra cash during 
a hospital stay 

AIA HOSPITAL INCOME

AIA Hospital Income is an affordable 
complement designed to help you cover
those important extras. 

R

 

Ample daily 
hospital cash 

from less 
than B$0.80 

per day1! 



 

Benefit Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3

 

Daily Hospital Income Benefit 
(up to 500 days)

Intensive Care Unit Income 
Benefit 
(in addition to Daily Hospital 
Income Benefit. Up to 30 days)

Get Well Benefit

Post-Hospitalisation Home Rest 
Benefit (up to 5 days)

Day Surgery Income Benefit

Death Benefit

$100/day $200/day $300/day

  $300/day $450/day $750/day  

$200 $300 $400

$50/day $100/day $150/day

$200/day $350/day $500/day

$1,000 $1,000 $1,000

PROTECTION    

You may be in good health, but since accidents and health emergencies

are rarely predictable, it pays to be prepared. Even if your current

hospitalisation plan covers hospital stays, additional expenses can

quickly add up – especially if you need time off work to focus on

recovery.

AIA Hospital Income is an affordable plan designed

to cover those unexpected extras and give you the 

peace of mind you deserve. Throughout your

hospitalisation and recovery, you can enjoy the

support of a daily cash allowance. Use it for

alternative therapies, medication, or to replace income while you’re

away from work – the choice is yours. So relax, and know that you and

your family will be cared for while you’re on the mend.   

  

 

 

    

AIA HOSPITAL INCOME

 

Benefits of AIA Hospital Income

Annual Premium (B$)

Age Next Birthday
Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3

Annual Annual Annual

284.10

294.40

328.00

367.30

498.10

769.20

951.40

1,233.60

1,495.30

1,977.60

2,588.80

458.90

474.80

527.10

600.00

825.20

1,290.70

1,612.10

2,094.40

2,531.80

3,315.90

4,342.10

656.10

677.60

749.50

856.10

1,186.00

1,865.40

2,342.10

3,042.10

3,671.00

4,780.40

6,259.80

1 to 30

31 to 40

41 to 50

51 to 55

56 to 60

61 to 65

66 to 70

71 to 73

74 to 75

76 to 81

82 to 84

^

^

Note: Premium rates are not guaranteed
^ For renewal only


