AIA Singapore Private Limited (Reg. No: RFC20004468)

Registered insurer in respect of life insurer business

5th Floor, Pavo Point, Simpang 37, Jalan Kianggeh Kampung Kianggeh BA1211, Brunei Darussalam AIA Customer Care: (673) 2239112 / 113 / 114 aia.com.bn

There are certain conditions whereby no benefits will be payable. You are advised to read the policy contract for details.

1. Refers to Plan 1 premium rate for age 1 to 30.

Important Notes:

The insurance plan is underwritten by AIA Singapore Private Limited (Reg. No: RFC20004468). All insurance applications are subject to AIA's underwriting and acceptance.

This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The precise terms and conditions of this plan. including exclusions whereby the benefits under your policy may not be paid out, are specified in the policy contract. You are advised to read the policy contract.

Buying health insurance products that are not suitable for you may impact your ability to finance your future healthcare needs. You are discouraged from switching from an existing accident and/or health insurance policy to a new one without considering whether the switch is detrimental, as there may be potential disadvantages with switching. A penalty may be imposed for early policy termination and the new policy may cost more or have fewer benefits at the same cost. The information is correct as at December 2021.

PROTECTION

AIA HOSPITAL INCOME

Enjoy the comfort of extra cash during a hospital stay

AIA Hospital Income is an affordable complement designed to help you cover



You may be in good health, but since accidents and health emergencies are rarely predictable, it pays to be prepared. Even if your current hospitalisation plan covers hospital stays, additional expenses can quickly add up – especially if you need time off work to focus on recovery.

AIA Hospital Income is an affordable plan designed to cover those unexpected extras and give you the peace of mind you deserve. Throughout your hospitalisation and recovery, you can enjoy the support of a daily cash allowance. Use it for alternative therapies, medication, or to replace income while you're away from work – the choice is yours. So relax, and know that you and your family will be cared for while you're on the mend.

Benefits of AIA Hospital Income

Benefit	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3
Daily Hospital Income Benefit (up to 500 days)	\$100/day	\$200/day	\$300/day
Intensive Care Unit Income Benefit (in addition to Daily Hospital Income Benefit. Up to 30 days)	\$300/day	\$450/day	\$750/day
Get Well Benefit	\$200	\$300	\$400
Post-Hospitalisation Home Rest Benefit (up to 5 days)	\$50/day	\$100/day	\$150/day
Day Surgery Income Benefit	\$200/day	\$350/day	\$500/day
Death Benefit	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000

Annual Premium (B\$)

Age Next Birthday	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3
	Annual	Annual	Annual
1 to 30	284.10	458.90	656.10
31 to 40	294.40	474.80	677.60
41 to 50	328.00	527.10	749.50
51 to 55	367.30	600.00	856.10
56 to 60	498.10	825.20	1,186.00
61 to 65	769.20	1,290.70	1,865.40
66 to 70	951.40	1,612.10	2,342.10
71 to 73	1,233.60	2,094.40	3,042.10
74 to 75	1,495.30	2,531.80	3,671.00
76 to 81 [^]	1,977.60	3,315.90	4,780.40
82 to 84 [^]	2,588.80	4,342.10	6,259.80

Note: Premium rates are not guaranteed

^ For renewal only